Fresh
FISH

Our famous dish, perfect since 1952

FISH with 2 SLICES

FISH with 1 SLICE

SPECIAL FISH with 2 SLICES
SPECIAL FISH with 1 SLICE
SCAMPI with tartare sauce (9)
FISH CAKES (2]

Succulent
CHICKEN

Super cluckin’ tasty!

HALF CHICKEN

HALF BATTERED CHICKEN
CHICKEN NUGGETS (8)
CHICKEN FILLET BITES (6)

CHICKEN IN A BUN
Spicy or Non-Spicy, with Lettuce & Mayo

SIGNATURE CHICKEN IN A BUN
With Lettuce, Onion, Jalapenos, Cheese
Slice, Mayo, & Chilli Sauce

Perfect
PIZZAS

Cooked the Scottish way

FULL PIZZA

HALF PIZZA
QUARTER PIZZA
P1ZZA CRUNCH
HALF PIZZA CRUNCH
QUARTER PIZZA CRUNCH

Supper
£8-50
£6-20
£9-30
£6-80
£6-90

£6-00

Supper
£8-20
£8-50
£6-00
£6-40

£6-40

£6-80

Single
£6-00
£3.70
£6-80
£4-00
£4-00

£3-20

Single
£5-50
£5-80
£3-20

£l4-00

£3-80

£ly.20

Single
400

£3-00
£1-50
£hy-30
£3-30
£1-70
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CLASSICS

The unbeatable, hearty grub

SAUSAGE (1)
SAUSAGES (2)
SMOKED SAUSAGE
KING RIB

BLACK PUDDING
WHITE PUDDING
STEAK PIE

MINCE PIE
HAGGIS
CHIPSTEAK
HAMBURGER (1)
HAMBURGERS (2)
CHEESEBURGER with onion & burger sauce]

Supper
£ly.90

£6-20
£6-40
£6-20
£6-20
£6-20
£6-20
£9.50
£6-20
£6-20
£h-90
£6-20
£6-20

Single

£2-00
400
£h-20
£4-00
400
£h-00
£4-00
£3-00
400
£4-00
£2-00
£2-00
£h4-00

CHIPS

Cooked the proper way

SMALL CHIPS

LARGE CHIPS

CHIPS & CHEESE

CHIPS & CURRY SAUCE
CHIPS & GRAVY

LARGE CHIPS & CURRY SAUCE
LARGE CHIPS & GRAVY

£2.90
£3.90
£4.50
£3.90
£3.90
£4.80
£4.80

CHIPS, CHEESE & CURRY SAUCE ¢5.50

CHIPS, CHEESE & GRAVY
FRITTERS (EACH)

£5.50
£0.70
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ROLLS

Fresh every day from the bakery

ROLL & CHIPS

ROLL, CHIPS & CURRY SAUCE
ROLL, CHIPS & GRAVY

ROLL, CHIPS & CHEESE

ROLL & SAUSAGE

ROLL & HAMBURGER

ROLL & FRITTER

£2.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£2.50
£2.50
£1.30

CHEESY EATS

Irresistible on the side
MOZZARELLA STICKS

MAC & CHEESE BITES
CHEESOS (WITH FREE DIP)
MACARONI CHEESE

ONIONS

Full flavoured and crisp
ONION RINGS (10)

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00

£2.00

SIDES

The old school classics

MUSHY PEAS
BEANS

CURRY SAUCE (70z tub)
GRAVY SAUCE (70z tub)

DIPS

...Feelin’ saucy?

Mayo, Garlic Mayo,
Spicy Mayo, Sweet Chilli
BBQ Sauce (all in 20z tubs])




