## Fresh FISH

Supper	Single
£ <b>8</b> ·50	£ <b>6</b> .00
£ <b>6</b> ·20	£ <b>3</b> .70
£ <b>9</b> .30	£ <b>6</b> .80
£ <b>6</b> .80	£ <b>4</b> ·00
£ <b>6</b> .90	£ <b>4</b> ·00
£ <b>6</b> .00	£ <b>3</b> ·20
	\$\text{Supper} \\ \partial 8.50 \\ \partial 6.20 \\ \partial 9.30 \\ \partial 6.80 \\ \partial 6.90 \\ \partial 6.00 \end{array}

### Succulent CHICKEN

Super cluckin' tasty!	Supper	Single
HALF CHICKEN	£ <b>8</b> ·20	£ <b>5</b> .50
HALF BATTERED CHICKEN	£ <b>8</b> .50	£ <b>5</b> .80
CHICKEN NUGGETS (8)	£ <b>6</b> .00	£ <b>3</b> ·20
CHICKEN FILLET BITES (6)	£ <b>6</b> ·40	£ <b>4</b> ·00
CHICKEN IN A BUN Spicy or Non-Spicy, with Lettuce & Mayo	£ <b>6</b> ·40	£ <b>3</b> -80
SIGNATURE CHICKEN IN A BUN With Lettuce, Onion, Jalapenos, Cheese Slice, Mayo, & Chilli Sauce	£ <b>6</b> ⋅80	£ <b>4</b> ·20

## Perfect PIZZAS

Single Cooked the Scottish way FULL PIZZA £**6**.50 £**4**.00 £5.50 £3.00 HALF PIZZA £**4**.00 QUARTER PIZZA £**1**·50 £**6**.80 £**4**.30 PIZZA CRUNCH £5.80 £3.30 HALF PIZZA CRUNCH £**4**·20 QUARTER PIZZA CRUNCH £**1**.70



# John's CLASSICS

The unbeatable, hearty grub	Supper	Single
SAUSAGE (1)	£ <b>4</b> .90	£ <b>2</b> ·00
SAUSAGES (2)	£ <b>6</b> ·20	£ <b>4</b> ·00
SMOKED SAUSAGE	£ <b>6</b> ·40	£ <b>4</b> ·20
KING RIB	£ <b>6</b> ·20	£ <b>4</b> ·00
BLACK PUDDING	£ <b>6</b> ·20	£ <b>4</b> .00
WHITE PUDDING	£ <b>6</b> ·20	£ <b>4</b> .00
STEAK PIE	£ <b>6</b> ·20	£ <b>4</b> .00
MINCE PIE	£ <b>5</b> ·50	£ <b>3</b> .00
HAGGIS	£ <b>6</b> ·20	£ <b>4</b> .00
CHIPSTEAK	£ <b>6</b> ·20	£ <b>4</b> .00
HAMBURGER (1)	£ <b>4</b> .90	£ <b>2</b> ·00
HAMBURGERS (2)	£ <b>6</b> ·20	£ <b>2</b> ·00
CHEESEBURGER (with onion & burger sauce)	£ <b>6</b> ·20	£ <b>4</b> ·00

#### **CHIPS**

Cooked the proper way

SMALL CHIPS	£2.90
LARGE CHIPS	£3.90
CHIPS & CHEESE	€4.50
CHIPS & CURRY SAUCE	€3.90
CHIPS & GRAVY	€3.90
LARGE CHIPS & CURRY SAUCE	£4.80
LARGE CHIPS & GRAVY	£4.80
CHIPS, CHEESE & CURRY SAUCE	£5.50
CHIPS, CHEESE & GRAVY	£5.50
FRITTERS (EACH)	£0.70





#### ROLLS

Fresh every day from the bakery

Fresh every day from the bakery	
ROLL & CHIPS	£2.50
ROLL, CHIPS & CURRY SAUCE	£3.00
ROLL, CHIPS & GRAVY	£3.00
ROLL, CHIPS & CHEESE	£3.50
ROLL & SAUSAGE	£2.50
ROLL & HAMBURGER	£2.50
ROLL & FRITTER	£1.30

#### **CHEESY EATS**

rresistible on the sid

incolonible on the olde	
MOZZARELLA STICKS	£3.50
MAC & CHEESE BITES	£3.50
CHEESOS (WITH FREE DIP)	€3.50
MACARONI CHEESE	€4.00

#### ONIONS

Full flavoured and crisp
ONION RINGS (10)

£2.00

#### SIDES

The old school classics	
MUSHY PEAS	€1.20
BEANS	£1.20
CURRY SAUCE (7oz tub)	£1.60
GRAVY SAUCE (7oz tub)	£1.60

#### DIPS

...Feelin' saucy?

Mayo, Garlic Mayo, Spicy Mayo, Sweet Chilli BBQ Sauce (all in 2oz tubs) €0.50

